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2023 President            
Eric Gibbs 
Realty ONE Group Integrity 
520-906-0769 
eric@rogintegrity.com 
 
2023 President-elect 
Shelley Ostrowski 
Realty ONE Group Gateway 
928-580-3279 
shelley@roggateway.com 
 
2023 First Vice President 
Sindy Ready 
RE/MAX Excalibur 
602-478-4017 
sindy@azgreathomes.com 
 
2023 Treasurer 
Mandy Neat 
Realty ONE Group  
623-261-1063 
mandy.neat@realtyonegroup.com 
 
2023 Immediate Past President 
Gary Nelson 
Realty Executives of Flagstaff 
928-600-4279 
gary@garynelsongroup.com 
 
Local Association Executive Liaison 
Judy Jackson 
Northern Arizona Association      
928-779-4303 
judyj@nazrealtor.com 
 
 

 
2023 Chair - Business Technology & 
Communications 
Nicole Cumbie 
Russ Lyon Sotheby’s International 
928-301-5845 
nicolecumbie@gmail.com 
 
2023 Chair - Legislative & Politcal Affairs 
Paul Baker 
RE/MAX Fine Properties 
602-677-1736 
pbakerscottsdale@gmail.com 
 
2023 Chair - Professional & Business 
Development 
Kathy Laswick 
Realty ONE Group 
602-791-8839 
kathy.laswick@realtyonegroup.com 
 
2023 Chair - Risk Management 
Catherine Swann 
eXp Realty 
602-809-8853 
az.broker@exprealty.net 
 
Region 1 Vice President 
Diana Bingham 
Realty Executives 
928-920-1369 
binghamdiana@gmail.com 
 
Region 2 Vice President 
Teresa Rubio-Acuna 
Full House Realty of Arizona 
623-764-8440 
teresa@fhraz.net 
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Region 3 Vice President  
Bryan Anderson 
Torreon Realty  
928-242-6465 
pinetopbryan@gmail.com 
 
Region 4 Vice President  
Louis McCall 
eXp Realty  
404-831-2353 
louis@louismccall.com 
 
Region 5 Vice President  
Steve Redmond 
Long Realty 
520-548-2096 
stever@longrealty.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
STAFF 
Scott Drucker, Chief Executive Officer 
scottdrucker@aaronline.com 
 
Christina Smalls, Chief Operating Officer 
christinasmalls@aaronline.com  
 
Kristen Page, Chief Financial Officer 
kristenpage@aaronline.com 
 
Michelle Lind, Of Counsel 
michellelind@aaronline.com 
 
Nikki Salgat, General Counsel 
nikkisalgat@aaronline.com  
 
Matthew Contorelli, Government Affairs 
Director 
matthewcontorelli@aaronline.com  
 
Tatiana Davern, Operations Manager 
tatianadavern@aaronline.com 
 
Barb Freestone, Senior VP Professional & 
Business Development 
barbfreestone@aaronline.com 
 
Dan Pemberton, Director of Business 
Technology & Communications 
danpemberton@aaronline.com  
 
Monica Schulik, Director of Association 
Relations 
monicaschulik@aaronline.com  
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